
Tranåsträffen 6
Tranås bågskytteklubb (tt621)
Torehallen, 30-10-2021
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PERSSON Erik
ERIKSSON Kjell
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JOHANSSON Håkan
ROODT Wayne
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KULLBERG Alexander
CARLSSON Isak

7880

36531

145
146

29 29 29 28 27
28 30 30 29 30

7
2

HELLSTRÖM Tobias
HANSSON Stefan
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Persson E.
Johansson H.
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Carlsson I.
Hansson S.
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Persson E.
Carlsson I.
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Johansson H.
Hansson S.
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